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Company Class A Office Spaces
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Northwest Bank Tower

100 E Kimberly Road, Davenport, lowa 3 Floor Suite
Lease Rate: $18.25 PSF/yr (Gross)  3¢FloorSuite
. :
Property Features " FloorSulte
« Landmark location near restaurants, shopping 5% Floor Suite
and lodging 5th Floor Suite
» Extensively renovated in 2008 5t Floor Suite
 Available suites range from 1,295 RSF to 7,854 " _
RSF 6" Floor Suite
* Ample on-site parking 6" Floor Suite
» Tenant improvement dollars and space planning 6t Floor Suite
available 7t Floor Suite
o Offered at $11.75 PSF/yr (NNN) . _
« CAM of $6.50 PSF includes utilities and janitorial 8% Floor Suite

« Landlord to provide a $30 RSF improvement Richard J. Schaefer
allowance beyond current condition for any Vice Presi clen'z‘/D/'re ctor
financially qualified tenant committing to a direct: 563.823.5127
minimum five (5) year lease term call or text: 563.210.4488

1,191 SF
1,295 SF
1,650 SF
1,275 SF
1,894 SF
2,173 SF
1,586 SF
4,536 SF
6,122 SF
7,854 SF
2,105 SF

email: rschaefer@ruhlcommercial.com

THE INFORMATION CONTAINED HEREIN HAS BEEN GIVEN TO US BY THE OWNER OF THE 5111 Utica Ridge Road

PROPERTY OR OTHER SOURCES WE DEEM RELIABLE. WE HAVE NO REASON TO DOUBT ITS

ACCURACY, BUT WE DO NOT GUARANTEE IT. ALL INFORMATION SHOULD BE VERIFIED PRIOR TO Davenport, IA 52807
563.355.4000

UPDATED: 10/2017 ruhlcommercial.com

PURCHASE OR LEASE.
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Demographics
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Total Households

Total Population

Average Household
Income

Average House Value

Ruhl Commercial

NAICompany

COMMERCIAL REAL ESTATE SERVICES, WORLDWIDE

4,456 34,262 65,149
9,654 84,012 161,639
$44,676 $46,230 $48,032
$130,060 $135,881 $134,654

5111 Utica Ridge Road
Davenport, IA 52807
563.355.4000
ruhlcommercial.com
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